
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin 
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Irvine Chamber ("GIC") is 
accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise GIC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the GIC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold 
harmless GIC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify GIC in 
respect of any costs and/or claims made against GIC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

GI-COO-49695-66a39065c31ad
July 26, 2024

Inner Mongolia Shengdehetai Trading Co., LTD
Station 3E-028, Beixing Lianchuang Center,
Hohhot Comprehensive Bonded Zone,
Huimin District, Hohhot, Inner Mongolia 010110
China

Healthy Green Life Corporation
43 Corporate Park
 Irvine
 CA
 USA

Inner Mongolia Shengdehetai Trading Co., LTD
Station 3E-028, Beixing Lianchuang Center,
Hohhot Comprehensive Bonded Zone,
Huimin District, Hohhot, Inner Mongolia 010110
China

Vessel LOS ANGELES

China qingdao

2024-07-13 N/A

N/A 401410398548

N/A N/A

Total: 310 bales
Total: 133.746  MT

Alfalfa Hay

Marks: TGBU6517212 52bales

21.7mt United States

Alfalfa Hay

Marks: FFAU1108688 52bales

22.516mt United States

Alfalfa Hay

Marks: EMCU8470477 52bales

22.616mt United States

Alfalfa Hay

Marks: GCXU6057583 50bales

21.546mt United States

Alfalfa Hay

Marks: TGBU7875437 52bales

22.861mt United States

Alfalfa Hay

Marks: GAOU6936981 52bales

22.507mt United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========

G
I-

C
O

O
-4

96
95

-6
6a

39
06

5c
31

ad
 / 

Ju
ly

 2
6,

 2
02

4

Page 1/1

Farhad Ghorbani Fard



G
I
-
C
O
O
-
4
9
6
9
5
-
6
6
a
3
9
0
6
5
c
3
1
a
d
/
J
u
l
y
 
2
6
,
 
2
0
2
4


		2024-07-26T12:02:50+0000
	Irvine, CA, USA
	GI-COO-49695-66a39065c31ad




